

## **Anglers Dream Membership and Entry Form**

Division Number_10_ Team Number Tournament Date/ <u>/2020</u>				
MEMBER INFORMATION: Please Print	MEMBER INFORMATION: Please Print			
Member 1:	Member 2:			
Address:	Address:			
City:State	City:State			
ZipPhone	ZipPhone			
E-mail:	E-mail:			
Member Substitute	Member Substitute			
Signature:	Youth:Yes Youth Date of Birth:			
	Signature:			
Liability				
1. Having read the official rules and regulations and completed the abov	e entry form, I/we agree to abide by all the conditions stated therein.			

We also agree to assume all applicable taxes.

2. LIABILITY RELEASE: In signing this agreement, we hereby release Anglers Dream LLC., Their agents, employees, tournament directors and sponsors from any and all damages, claims, demands cost of expenses relating to injury of any property which we may sustain or which we may cause by reason of participating in or in connection with this tournament. I further agree that I will never sue Anglers Dream LLC for damages on account of any injury damage that I suffer or cause whether known now or which may develop in the future in connection with this or any other Anglers Dream LLC Tournament Fishing Event. I expressly agree to indemnify and hold Anglers Dream LLC harmless from any liability whatsoever, including court cost and attorney's fees arising with respect to such action. I understand that in waiving my rights to sue Anglers Dream LLC, I am waiving the right to recovery from Anglers Dream LLC of my insurance carrier for any claims they may pay on my behalf. I further understand that by signing this agreement, I waive any rights my heirs or relatives have or may have to sue Anglers Dream LLC for liability.

3. VERSIFICATION OF LIABILITY INSURANCE: We further state that we maintain current liability insurance on the boat we will use in this event.

4. We signify by our signatures above that we have read the understood the agreements numbered 1, 2 and 3 above.

A Complete set of rules can be obtained on the Anglers Dream Web Site (www.Anglers-Dream.com)

## **Payment Information**

Membership Paid: Member 1: \$40

Member 2: \$40 \_\_\_\_\_

Entry Fee: \$160.\_\_\_\_ Total Paid \$\_\_\_\_\_

Send Pre-paid entries to: Anglers Dream LLC, PO Bax 1201, Hammond, IN 46325 Pre-paid entries must be received a minimum of 7 days prior to the event.

Onsite entries are cash only.

To be filled out by the Tournament Director					
Bass	Alive	Big Bass	Weight	Points	